affordable housing units for seniors at 1745 Drexel Road, West Palm Beach, FL 33417. The 
development will consist of four residential buildings designed to provide affordable living 
accommodations for elderly residents. 

Loan Terms 

Loan amount: Thirteen Million, One Hundred Eighty-Five Thousand Dollars ($13,185,000) 

Rental Increases: Rent increases on individual units will be permitted only at lease renewal 

Interest rate: 0.0% 

Affordability period: ninety-nine (99) years 

Affordability: 
63 units at or below 30% AMI 
31 units at or below 60% AMI 
94 units at or below 80% AMI